
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 16-5473

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 12/1/2016

Title: An Ordinance authorizing a change order with J3 Company LLC in the amount of $400,000.00 for the
Terminal Area Taxiway Improvements project - Package 2. [Carlos Contreras, Assistant City Manager]

Sponsors:

Indexes: Aviation Contract, Aviation Other

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Contracts Disclosure Form, 2. Form 1295 - J3, 3. Change Order for J3, 4. Change Order to TATP2
v4, 5. Draft Ordinance, 6. Ordinance 2016-12-01-0906

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session12/1/2016 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

